CITY	OF LITTLETON, COLORADO
	Resolution No. 02
	Series, 2019
	THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
LITTLETON, COLO	RADO, APPROVING A POLICE RECRUIT ENT WITH THE HIGHLANDS RANCH LAW
	AINING FOUNDATION ACADEMY (HRLETF)
	E OFFICER TRAINING.
TOR ALEXCIT FOLIE	
WHEREAS. the	Littleton Police Department desires to use the HRLETF
	d recruit police officers for up to six months of training; and
WHEREAS, the	HRLETF academy provides the staff and all necessary
classroom instruction, testing, and	
, C,	
WHEREAS, the I	HRLETF academy is recognized by the State of Colorado Police
Officer Standards and Training (F	
NOW, THEREF	ORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF
THE CITY OF LITTLETON, O	COLORADO, THAT:
	aining Agreement with the Highlands Ranch Law
Enforcement Training Fou	undation is approved.
INTRODUCED, F	READ AND ADOPTED at a regularly scheduled meeting of the
City Council of the City of Little	eton, Colorado, on the 15 th day of January, 2019, at 6:30 p.m. at
he Littleton Center, 2255 West E	Berry Avenue, Littleton, Colorado.
ATTEST:	
Wendy Heffner	Debbie Brinkman
CITY CLERK	MAYOR
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
Lena McClelland	
ASSISTANT CITY ATTORNEY	Ζ